38 CIASICA CICLO EJECUTIVOS BOGOTA

CATEGORIA SUPER E

Hro
251
242
233
231
235
232
243
237
244
23%
238
240
236

Nombre
HERNADD VILLALBA
LIBARDD FanDIRD

JOSE GRACIELAND DIAZ
ARISTORULD MALPICA

ROBERTO viuns
ISHMAEL GUTTERREZ
DANIEL AZUERO
HUGOD PINILLA
GUILLERMO SOSA
ALBERTO UALDELEON
ELICED MORENO
LUIS RCERD
GERARDO AYALA

CATEGORIA E

Nro
223
286
2;
213
212

222
21
228
224
202
221
217
216
218
219
214
207
208
204
209
215
205
210

Nombre

MODESTO GARCIA
MARID SANDOVAL
HECTOR SAIN MUNDZ
OUER TAMAYD

JATRD CARDENAS

HERMAN SAENZ

LUIS AMADO

ANTONIO CUELLAR
HENRY CLAVIJOD
CLAUDIO BOGOTA
SERGIN UASQUE?2
ALUARD CLAVIJO
BUSTAUO BOBADILLA
ANIBAL ORTEGON
FRANCISCO CARRILLD
ARTURD SANDDUAL
JESUS HARIND
SILUID ROBAYD
MIGUEL ANGEL ARIAS
FRANCISCO TELLEZ
RAFAEL ROBAYD
MANUEL LEAL

ANGEL HAMON

Club

ORDEN DE SALIDA

CAFETEROS

COSMOS

ciCLO CEB
CICLO CER
CICLO CEB
CICLO PANANERICAND

COSMOS

JOSE FERRISON META

COSMOS
POSTAL

EXPRESS

CENTAURDS
CIELD ELITE EJECICLISHO

POSTAL

Club

LOS DE
LOS DE
ORGULL

EXPRESS

CHIA
CHIR
0 SANTUARIANO

SPEEDIES
SPEEDIES

COSMOS
SPEEDI]
POSTRL
cicLo
EUVERES
PDSTAL
GRUPD
GRUPD
GRUPD
cicLo
GRUPD
ELITE
POSTAL
GRUPD
SPEED]
GRUFPD
POSTAL
SPEED]

ES
EXPRESS
21

T
EXPRESS
GALLI
GALLI
GALLIL
ELITE EJECICLISMO
GALLI
xXI
EXPRESS
BALLI

ES

GALLI
EXPRESS
ES

Hinuto HH:MM

CXNOTVNEFLUNL

19
1
12

8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:3%
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
a:39
8:40
H:41
8:42

Minuto HH:MWH

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
25
26
27
28
29
a8
3
32
33
3h
35

B:43
B:4y
BINS
B:46
B:47
B:48
B:49
8:50
B8:51
8:52
R:53
B:54
B:5%
B:56
B:57
8:58
8:59
0:
9:
9:
9:
9:
9:

VSN -D



38 CLIASICA CICLO EJECUTIVOS BOGOTA
ORDEN DE SALIDA

CATEGORIA D

Hro
167
178
171
m
193
166
172
164
188
189
184
174
181
185
194
195
177
197

192
176
1889
163
168
178
183
173
179
186
196
182
17%
162
161
190
169

Nombre

CARLOS RICO CH.
EDGAR HERNANDD GOMEZ
PEDRO GONZALEZ

JUSE AUBUSTD MEDINA
HUMBERTD RAMIREZ
ARMANDD CALINDO
O0SCAR BARRERD
SERAFIN LARRODTA
WILLIAM SALAZAR
PEDRO PITA

WILLIAM HUERTAS
DARIO SANCHEZ
CARLOS RIVERA

JOSE ORTEGA

LUIS HEMRY MOMNROY
JOSE NILO GARCIA
NESTOR OTALORA
ALUARD STLUA

AURELID ESCALLON
POMPILIO DUARTE
LUIS ROSERO

LULIS 1ENACID SANCHEZ
EDUARDD MEDINA
JAVIER NUNEZ
HEL1 CHAPARRD
FERNANDO PADILLA
VILSON AMEZQUITA
PEDRO PACHECO
GERMAN HERNANDEZ
HELBERTH SANCHE?
GUSTAVUD ESTRADA
ORLANDD NUNEZ
MIGUEL ESCOBAR
TULID HONCADA
RAFAEL TOLOZA

Club

ORGULLO SANTUARIANG
CICLO CEB

CICLO CEB

CICLO ELITE EJECICLISHU
CICLO RESTREPO
COSHOS

GRUPO MARTTI
ORGULLD SANTUARIANO
cicLo 91

CENTAURDS

CICLO CEB

GRUPO GALLI
SPEEDIES

CICLO 91

CICLO FONTIBON
GRUPD MARTTI
SPEEDIES

SKALA MASTER

TEAH FUSTON EJECICLISMO
GRUPO GALLI
SPEEDIES

CICLD CEB
CICLO SUBA
SPEEDIES
SPEEDIES

CICLD CEB
SPEEDIES

cicLo 91
POSTAL EXPRESS
SPEEDIES

GRUPO GALLI
CICLO STAR

LDS DE CHIA
LDS DE CHIA
POSTAL EXPRESS
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38 CLASICA CICLO EJECUTIVOS BOGOTA

ORDEN DE SALIDA
CATEGORIA C
Nro Nombre Club
14% BILBERTD BETANCOURY CICLD RESTREPD
148 CESAR HORENO CICLD ELITE EJECICLISMD
138 LUIA ALBERTO ALDANA CICLD 91
137 FERHADD TIJARD CICLD 91
125 PABLO EMILIO ROCHA ERUPD CALLI
120 NESTOR FABIO FERNANDEZ CICLO CFB
128 GONZALD JIMENEZ GRUPD GALLI
111 PEDRO GAMA CICLD FONTIBON
141 JOSE ANTONIO CARO CICLD ELITE EJECICLISHOD
135 HERIBERTO LOPEZ CICLD 91
112 JAIRO URRGAS TEAM FUSIDN
143 VILLIAM BETANCOURT CICLO RESTREPD
158 JOSE EUARISTOD LOPEZ cIcLD 91
139 CUSTAUD WILCHES TOUR &NATIUA
116 HERNANDD RICO CICLO CEB
12% JOSE SANTOS CASTILLD SPEEDIES
133 ANTONIO CRARUAJAL CENTAUROS
129 JORGE AVILA GRUPD GALLI
121 ARNULFO BUTIERREZ GRUPD MARTTI
147 LUIS NELSON HERNANDEZ CICLO FONTIBON
1%6 JORCE GABRIEL SALDOM CENTAURDS
151 SERUVELEON RODRIGUEZ ESTUFAS CONTINENTAL
122 DRARID AMEZQUITA SPEEDIES
145 RIGOUBERTO MORENO TOUR & NATIVA
152 LEONARDO HARTINEZ CENTAURDS
149 ALONSD MONTANA BOYACA
127 LUIS ALFONSD SANCHEZ GRUPD BALLI
117 DUUINELSOD SANCHEZ CICLO CEB
113 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ TEAM FUSION
142 ARCENID CHAPRRO CAFETERDS
131 LUIS ESPINOSA CICLO CEB
115 JORCE LEON ORGULLO SANTUARIAND
126 HUGO HERNANDEZ GRUPO GALLI
119 MAURICIO VUITERI EJECICLISHO
136 EDGAR SANCHEZ CICLD 91
148 BERARDD PAPABAYD SPFEDIES
118 MARTIH RAMIREZ GRUPD GALLI
134 HECTOR HERRERA cIcLn 91
138 ARGEMIRD BOHORQUEZ GRUPO BALLI

Minuto HH:MHW
71 9:41
72 D:42
73 9:43
ia Q-84
75 O:h5
76 D46
77 9:47
78 9:48
79 0:49
1Y) 9:50
81 9:51
82 9:52
83 9:53
84 9:54
85 9:55
86 9:56
87 9:57
88 9:58
By 959
90 10: @
21 18: 1
92  10: 2
99 16: 3
9h 18: 4
95 16: 5
96 18: 6
97 18: 7
o8 18: B
99  16: 9

108 10:18
el 18:11
182  18:12
103 10:13
165  18:14
105 18:1%
186 18:16
187 18:17
108 10:18
189  10:19
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ORDEN DE SALIDA

CATEGORIA B

Nro Nombre

76
69
68
61
78
86
75
94
53
87
57
67
84
65
88
89
64
59
52
5%
(A
73
51
88
82
66
79
58
62
64
83
54
63
56
77

ELIAS CARO
VILLIAW JIMENEZ
EDWIN FERNANDEZ
MIGUEL HOSPITAL
CARLOS SIERRA

OSCAR HERNANDEZ
HIGUEL 2AMDRA

HECTOR JURADA

GCERBER CHIQUIND

LUIS PINZON

CARLOS ALDANA

ARIEL FERNANDEZ

OMAR ESTUPIRAN
ALFONSD ALAYON
HANUEL BARACALDO
MIGUEL HERNANDEZ
OVIDIO SANCHEZ
ALBEIRD SANCHEZ JEREZ
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
AUL] SANCHEZ BECERRA
O0SCAR GUTIERREZ
FERNANDD CANO

CARLOS ROMERO

HOLMAN PEREZ

MANUEL SANABRIA
REINALDD GAVIRIA
DIESD ORDZCO

MANUEL CUITIVA

JUAN CARLOS FONSECA
LUIS ALBERTD GONZALEZ
JAIRD VEGA

FABIND ARENAS

RICARDO GONZALEZ
JATHE GARCIA

ENRIQUE QUINODHEZ

Club

CICLO SUBA
ASGRUN

ASGRUN

POSTAL EXPRESS
LOS DE CHIA
cicLo 91
ESCORPIODN
POSTAL EXPRESS

CICLO BOY BOYACA

CICLO FONTIBON
CICLO SUBR
ASGRUN

TOUR & NATIUR
GRUPO FUSION
ESCORPION
cICLo 91

CICLO CEB
CICLO CEB
POSTAL EXPRESS

CICLO BOY BOYACA

CENTAUROS
CENTAUROS
CICLO FONTIRON
CICLO FONTIBON
GRUPO FUSSION
GRUPD GALLI
ESCORPION
CICLO CEB
CENTAUROS
GRUPO GALLI
cIiCLD 91
CICLOBOY BOYACRA
GRUPD GALLI
CENTAUROS

LOS DE CHIA

Minuto
114
"M
112
113
114
15
116
117
118
119
1290
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
148
181
152
1A3
14l

HH:HN
18:2¢
1@:21
10:22
16:23
10:24
10:25
18:26
18:27
108:28
10:29
102380
108:31
108:32
18:33
16:34
10:35
18:36
10:37
18:38
18:39
16:480
18: 8
18:42
10:h3
10:84
10:45
10:46
1687
10:48
10:59
18:58
18:51
10:52
168:53
19:54



38 CIASICA CICLO EJECUTIVOS BOGOTA

ORDEN DE SALIDA
CATEGORIA A
Nro Nombre Club Minuto HH:HM
12 GIUVANNI RUDRIGUEZ SPEEDIES 145 18:55
8 LUIS FERNANDD PARDOD CENTAUROS 146  18:56
15 WILSON RINCON CICLD SUBA 147 10:57
18 HESTOR AYALA ESCORPION 148 18:58
22 WILLIAM MWACIAS CICLD CEB 149 18:59
% JEAN PIERRE GUZHAN CICLD FONTIBON 158 11: 8
18 JAVIER HERRERA SPEEDIES 151 11: 1
13 TUBIAS SANCHEZ CICLD SUBA 152 1M: 2
3 0SWALDO DURAN CICLD FUN2A 153 11: 3
2 HELSON SILURA POSTAL EXPRESS 154 11: 4
9 FILEMON LAMPRERN SPEEDIES 155 11: 5
25 YESID DARZA CENTRUROS 156 11: 6
1 HANUEL PAHRA CICLD FONTIBON 157 " 7
25 AHNDREY BUSTOS CICLD RESTREPO 158 11: 8
11 FREDY GCARZON SPEEDIES 159 11: 9
1% EDGCAR CORDILLO CICLD SUBA 168  11:18
7 JULID SABALRA DREAM TEANM 161 11:11
21 DRLANDD UARCAS cIicCLO 91 162 11:12
17 JOSE PACHON LOS DE CHIA 163 11:13
5 FELIPE DLIUVERDS ODRGULLD SANTUARIAND 164 11:14
23 JIMY ACEVEDD GRUPO GALLI 165 11:15
19 JUAN VELASCO GRUPO FUSION 166 11:16

16 HERNAN RLBARRACIN CICLO SUBRA 167 11:17



